
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/25 at 11:55:53 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 03/23/2025 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

110,091  Last reported odometer reading

2017 JEEP COMPASS

LIMITED

VIN: 3C4NJDCB6HT680184
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/_34iSe4-ShqA8ZGIG9Ka11fpKzXcPlekT6ah7Lvh_C9hcmnY_4vYPB_u_B3REyxX6DRPY8HJx-aguKAgHCZsC50OUNtNbWf0yBgbXmG8Zjt1KIvNTZHESLyZmafnLD85MuJ2mIl-z3oCiGWEyJbpvRFr_GIKpIm9hz6TPbbO8AdY9LU74QQIfzn0ArnLWHVT8pEynvFhU8y07BJZTjhCPmdG9YvU0jZNn5aV6sVe1djRcRFD5RnwniC_ZcozBNEGXQN1FUBhjQWdTPuf4TpnT9-ZhfBMrFB7o4YSC0eNQVwDHdZx9zQBJuXfR8FeDYRZTr1xLo9T7rfTBd9CX5zdrnX86rMz5StO6Ye1BlvaZn3vccjZcNXu34-K6efIc8_adXg.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Rental Vehicle
22,560 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2021 2023

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 10 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo. 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah, Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 8,978/yr 12,749/yr

Last reported odometer reading 66,601 87,827 110,091

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/nTbVS_meNZ3a80PnICH8qb60zoiFT2pbdYXiK_uSU4aTQZCSm5YPQiJxCR-Yifs9L4rdeOD1PxnGm1gSs8sd5weS-NOhwVrfTiceQsj0_W0Awjli2nsoLlH7Itp8SVAt0eJwp07mZH3rnq0aD2DRGySp0yRGT5uB-vQ9d0GrpUrLe7q6w_bsZmCZo2XDLlGTvbFd-IWBLT7kCAd7pFAIuRNPfabEOZYSZCIpcjN5MmfAB5P0E6QDXxIK-fZH6Caf9F4P3QjXxa9ZnKk4NP00FUvDTUR3UqhbXDeSA-a4co8o8CDw9ouNKRaNYiCBi--E88-YztI3XFzNpHQ0PR_oN7-5Rc28vqpJ47q383GqabUR649Uo7zVS1TG4BGfmRRlTwAjtPa61g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/-FtL2UufEds036Aa2ML4spdjh9CshoGNv2HiJjJcEyHWLVmNE8yfCSe7T2lX_LgeC1VXbs8C5xr6v8b2JIysgKBgY0OXsbi9pa2XObrLIGImwx7rYNTANU8S5s3ArZWGSnk1Zy3KjhpAoTiCtdQdaZ7JI-IUP_3rMoIYNSsIC2CHCvBYf0B5b8PIyhQAZgds26bTwx2fCmg86VmY1tQZpLgyfYZI-S7dV58FDWqSbaQfrrUKxAKRxwQJ_rea3FleDzl7rIo4dlHgxlaRpa1y2rhPO5jt41yTIvKOrISUi6cbGb7GV99MH7QiVb4MY0ASeYgYVYzUOM_soB_kYuJBA-OXStG7PO-WG4qgQVYmPcNZlrep_mBxLmOtzc6djD4qs9sFUcfjHQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/nTbVS_meNZ3a80PnICH8qb60zoiFT2pbdYXiK_uSU4aTQZCSm5YPQiJxCR-Yifs9L4rdeOD1PxnGm1gSs8sd5weS-NOhwVrfTiceQsj0_W0Awjli2nsoLlH7Itp8SVAt0eJwp07mZH3rnq0aD2DRGySp0yRGT5uB-vQ9d0GrpUrLe7q6w_bsZmCZo2XDLlGTvbFd-IWBLT7kCAd7pFAIuRNPfabEOZYSZCIpcjN5MmfAB5P0E6QDXxIK-fZH6Caf9F4P3QjXxa9ZnKk4NP00FUvDTUR3UqhbXDeSA-a4co8o8CDw9ouNKRaNYiCBi--E88-YztI3XFzNpHQ0PR_oN7-5Rc28vqpJ47q383GqabUR649Uo7zVS1TG4BGfmRRlTwAjtPa61g.cfx


Original Window Sticker

06/16/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midvale, UT
Title #UT003274044

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/29/2018 21,149 Anthem Automotive
Phoenix, AZ
623-547-5255

5.0 / 5.0

30 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/11/2019 37,395 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/12/2019 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

02/12/2019 Mark Miller Subaru South
Towne
Sandy, UT
801-553-5200

4.6 / 5.0

1,731 Verified Reviews

17,730 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/21/2019 38,064 Larry H Miller Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram
Sandy, UT
801-553-5900

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

02/28/2019 Mark Miller Subaru South
Towne
Sandy, UT
801-553-5200

4.6 / 5.0

1,731 Verified Reviews

17,730 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Interior cleaned
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/06/2019 38,128 Larry H Miller Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram
Sandy, UT
801-553-5900

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/19/2019 Glenn E. Thomas Dodge
Chrysler Jeep
Signal Hill, CA
562-426-5111

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/nTbVS_meNZ3a80PnICH8qb60zoiFT2pbdYXiK_uSU4aTQZCSm5YPQiJxCR-Yifs9L4rdeOD1PxnGm1gSs8sd5weS-NOhwVrfTiceQsj0_W0Awjli2nsoLlH7Itp8SVAt0eJwp07mZH3rnq0aD2DRGySp0yRGT5uB-vQ9d0GrpUrLe7q6w_bsZmCZo2XDLlGTvbFd-IWBLT7kCAd7pFAIuRNPfabEOZYSZCIpcjN5MmfAB5P0E6QDXxIK-fZH6Caf9F4P3QjXxa9ZnKk4NP00FUvDTUR3UqhbXDeSA-a4co8o8CDw9ouNKRaNYiCBi--E88-YztI3XFzNpHQ0PR_oN7-5Rc28vqpJ47q383GqabUR649Uo7zVS1TG4BGfmRRlTwAjtPa61g.cfx
http://www.anthemautomotive.com/
http://www.southtowne.subaru.com/
http://www.southtowne.subaru.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
http://www.southtowne.subaru.com/
http://www.southtowne.subaru.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
http://www.glennethomasdodge.com/
http://www.glennethomasdodge.com/


4.4 / 5.0

376 Verified Reviews

195 Customer Favorites

03/29/2019 38,129 Mark Miller Subaru
Southtowne
Sandy, UT
801-553-5200

4.6 / 5.0

1,731 Verified Reviews

17,730 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/29/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/15/2019 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
17,283 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/15/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Valley, UT
Title #UT005093907

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/24/2019 46,902 Doug Smith Autoplex
American Fork, UT
801-492-0100

4.7 / 5.0

730 Verified Reviews

2,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/27/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Valley, UT
Title #UT005093907

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/05/2020 53,613 Jiffy Lube
Eagle Mountain, UT
801-789-4166

4.1 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/17/2020 59,517 Doug Smith Autoplex
American Fork, UT
801-492-0100

4.7 / 5.0

730 Verified Reviews

2,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
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http://www.markmillersubaru.com/
http://www.markmillersubaru.com/
http://www.dsmithautoplex.com/
https://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.dsmithautoplex.com/


11/13/2020 66,601 Saratoga Havoline xpress
lube
Saratoga Springs, UT
801-766-1989

4.8 / 5.0

346 Verified Reviews

1,759 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,978 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/23/2021 71,445 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/08/2021 71,540 Jiffy Lube
Eagle Mountain, UT
801-789-4166

4.1 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/20/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/20/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saratoga Springs, UT
Title #UT007232149

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/06/2021 72,633 Larry H Miller Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram
Sandy, UT
801-553-5900

Vehicle serviced

06/12/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saratoga Springs, UT
Title #UT007232149

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/18/2023 87,827 Saratoga Havoline xpress
lube
Saratoga Springs, UT
801-766-1989

4.8 / 5.0

346 Verified Reviews

1,759 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions system serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

07/26/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection
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https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/
https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/
https://www.jiffylube.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
http://lhmchrysler.com/
https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/
https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/


Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,749 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/26/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saratoga Springs, UT
Title #E001272403UT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/15/2024 94,233 Saratoga Havoline xpress
lube
Saratoga Springs, UT
801-766-1989

4.8 / 5.0

346 Verified Reviews

1,759 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/22/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/22/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saratoga Springs, UT
Title #UT010416361

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/23/2025 109,308 Walmart Auto Care Center
Saratoga Springs, UT
801-766-0721

4.5 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/13/2025 110,091 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Lehi, UT
385-484-7470

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

04/13/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/13/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saratoga Springs, UT
Title #UT010416361

Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
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https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/
https://www.saratogaxpresslube.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://vioc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/25 11:55:53 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

